
ZEFIR 100HT; ZEFIR 100B; ZEFIR 100T

ZEFIR
ELSZÍVÓ VENTILÁTOR  ►

A ZEFIR ventilátorok 
kisebb beépítési 
mélységgel rendelkező 
helyekre kiválóan 
alkalmasak. Fehér színű 
műanyagból készülnek. 
Fordulatszámuk 2550/
perc.

     

[dB] [m3/h]

ZEFIR 100HT 70993 5907813630880 20 39 100 páraérzékelő és időkapcsoló
ZEFIR 100B 70994 5907813630897 20 39 100 standard
ZEFIR 100T 70995 5907813630873 20 39 100 időkapcsoló

[V]

220-240 AC

[Hz]

50\60 X4

[rpm]

2550

[mm2]

1

150

051

60

001

25

ZEFIR 100HT; ZEFIR 100B; 
ZEFIR 100T


